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Page 10 Winter Sampler

Pattern Name: Winter Sampler

Designed By: Sandy Orton
Company : Winter Sampler
Fabric: Aida 14, Vintage

168w X 224h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

30.48w X 40.64h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B B 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ =] 2 DMC
[ X 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ /] 2 DMC
[ =] 2 DMC
0 53 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ ] 2 DMC
B B 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ | @ 2 DMC
[ 74 2 DMC
O = 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
[ | | 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[ | = 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[ | - | 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ ] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ A 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC

1 DMC
O ] 1 DMC

1 DMC
= A 1 DMC

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

311
319
321
352
367
434
436
472
501
502
518
519
632
646
647
676
677
746
754
792
793
794
815
838
841
844
948
989
3371
3747
3760
3761
3772
3773
3813
White
3024
648
351
350

Wedgewood-VY DK
Pistachio Green-VY DK
Christmas Red
Coral-LT

Pistachio Green-DK
Brown—-LT

Tan

Avocado Green-UL LT
Blue Green-DK

Blue Green
Wedgewood-LT

Sky Blue

Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Beaver Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD

0ld Gold-LT

0ld Gold-VY LT

Off White

Peach-LT
Cornflower Blue-DK
Cornflower Blue—-MD
Cornflower Blue-LT
Garnet-MD

Beige Brown-VY DK
Beige Brown-LT
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Peach-VY LT

Forest Green

Black Brown

Blue Violet-VY LT
Wedgewood—-MD

Sky Blue-LT

Desert Sand-VY DK
Desert Sand-MD
Blue Green-LT
White

Brown Gray-VY LT
Beaver Gray-LT
Coral

Coral-MD

Color

B 0 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[] [6] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[ | (] 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC

1 DMC
= B 1 DMC

632
677
746
841
844
3371
White
351
350

Desert Sand-UL VY DK
0ld Gold-VY LT

Off White

Beige Brown-LT
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Black Brown

White

Coral

Coral-MD

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

B B 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC

319
321

Pistachio Green-VY DK
Christmas Red

Sandy Ortor
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

L] 2 DMC
= B 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ ] 2 DMC
[ £ 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ [] 2 DMC
O = 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[ = 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[ | - | 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ ] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC

1 DMC
O [ 1 DMC

1 DMC
= A 1 DMC

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

472
518
519
632
646
647
676
677
746
792
794
841
844
989
3371
3747
3760
3761
3773
White
3024
648
351
350

Avocado Green-UL LT
Wedgewood-LT

Sky Blue

Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Beaver Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD

0ld Gold-LT

0ld Gold-VY LT

Off White
Cornflower Blue-DK
Cornflower Blue-LT
Beige Brown-LT
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Forest Green

Black Brown

Blue Violet-VY LT
Wedgewood—MD

Sky Blue-LT

Desert Sand-MD
White

Brown Gray-VY LT
Beaver Gray-LT
Coral

Coral-MD

Color

B B 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ =] 2 DMC
[ X 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ /] 2 DMC
[ =] 2 DMC
0 53 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ ] 2 DMC
B B 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ | @ 2 DMC
[ 74 2 DMC
O = 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
[ | | 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[ | = 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[ | - | 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ ] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ A 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC

1 DMC
O [ 1 DMC

1 DMC
= A 1 DMC

311
319
321
352
367
434
436
472
501
502
518
519
632
646
647
676
677
746
754
792
793
794
815
838
841
844
948
989
3371
3747
3760
3761
3772
3773
3813
White
3024
648
351
350

Wedgewood-VY DK
Pistachio Green-VY DK
Christmas Red
Coral-LT

Pistachio Green-DK
Brown—-LT

Tan

Avocado Green-UL LT
Blue Green-DK

Blue Green
Wedgewood-LT

Sky Blue

Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Beaver Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD

0ld Gold-LT

0ld Gold-VY LT

Off White

Peach-LT
Cornflower Blue-DK
Cornflower Blue-—MD
Cornflower Blue-LT
Garnet-MD

Beige Brown-VY DK
Beige Brown-LT
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Peach-VY LT

Forest Green

Black Brown

Blue Violet-VY LT
Wedgewood—-MD

Sky Blue-LT

Desert Sand-VY DK
Desert Sand-MD
Blue Green-LT
White

Brown Gray-VY LT
Beaver Gray-LT
Coral

Coral-MD

Sandy Ortor
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Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] [ 1 DMC 311 Wedgewood-VY DK

[ | ® 1 DMC 321 Christmas Red

] 1 DMC 676 0ld Gold-LT

[ | ® 1 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK
[ | o 1 DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK
[ ] [ 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown

[] 1 DMC White White

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] 1 DMC 311 Wedgewood-VY DK

[ | 1 DMC 319 Pistachio Green-VY DK
B — 1 DMC 321 Christmas Red

I — 1 DMC 815 Garnet-MD

N — 1 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK

n — 1 DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK
n— 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown

[] 1 DMC White White
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Pacxon HuTen
Hurent B MoTke: 6
InuHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BmovMCc 311 112 0 0 12 146.5 0.0 0.0 43 0 1.000
BDoMC 319 162 0 1 43 160.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmboMc 321 1190 0 7 173 33.1 0.0 0.0 18 0 1.000
[IpMCc 352 255 0 0 34 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 367 370 0 0 51 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 434 470 0 0 19 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 436 883 0 0 69 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 472 382 0 1 22 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMCc 501 903 0 0 30 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@EboMc 502 634 0 0 37 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@boMc 518 462 0 2 26 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 519 996 0 2 36 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 632 475 1 3 55 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 646 304 0 14 63 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ObMc 647 401 0 5 95 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 676 575 0 5 75 0.0 0.0 0.0 10 0 1.000
[IpMC 677 371 4 12 23 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 746 1186 2 34 65 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 754 195 0 0 32 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMCc 792 428 0 9 58 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@EboMc 793 871 0 0 64 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMc 794 1863 0 4 92 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 815 235 0 0 42 31.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 838 33 0 0 16 561.1 0.0 0.0 21 0 1.000
OboMc 841 13 1503 3 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 844 569 1 2 95 495.3 0.0 0.0 9 0 1.000
[IDpMC 948 644 0 0 27 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMc 989 622 0 5 61 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDoMC 3371 1184 1 3 57 111.7 0.0 0.0 18 0 1.000
[IDMC 3747 1775 0 6 136 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMC 3760 310 0 2 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3761 1108 0 5 41 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMc 3772 808 0 0 79 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMc 3773 512 0 2 49 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 3813 573 0 0 12 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC White 5302 4 159 185 24.0 0.0 0.0 108 0 3.000
DDMC 3024 916 0 11 129 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 648
.DMC 351 1245 1 3 177 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 350



